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CUERPO: 590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 001 - FILOSOFIA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1

***7727**

***6582**

***8015**

***3601**

***2240**

***7177**

***1233**

***6886**

***6573**

***5387**

***7894**

***4267**

***7433**

***8760**

***6207**

D.N.I.

 MARTIN TERCEÑO,PAULA

 MARTINEZ SAAVEDRA,DALILA

 MEIJIDE GONZALEZ,NIEVES

 MONTERO GARROVILLAS,EDUARDO

 NUÑEZ CANTOS,MARCO ANTONIO

 PARRA CORTES,JOAQUIN

 PEREZ GINARTE,JUAN MANUEL

 POZO ROMERO,SARA

 RODRIGUEZ COMELLAS,JAVIER

 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA,MARIA DE LA PAZ

 RODRIGUEZ DEL PILAR,CARLOS

 ROMERO SANTILLANA,RAUL

 RUIZ PASCUAL,NOEMI

 SANCHEZ REYES,SILVIA

 SOUTO MARTINEZ,JOSE MANUEL

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 04.6690

 06.3730

 04.5470

 09.6650

 05.1920

 05.7330

 06.0400

 04.4133

 08.6700

 06.4300

 06.5600

 02.4770

 05.0300

 06.6600

 04.0640

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 001 - FILOSOFIA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 2

***6163**

***7289**

***9731**

***7117**

***2894**

***5792**

***0935**

***4373**

***6063**

***1241**

***8343**

***4688**

***5889**

***8492**

***9479**

D.N.I.

 BAEZ AMUEDO,ALICIA

 BERMEJO CERRATO,ALEJANDRO MIGUEL

 BRAVO REYES,MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS

 CUELLO GONZALEZ,JUAN JOSE

 DIAZ MARTIN,CARLOTA

 FERNANDEZ RAMOS,CATALINA

 FERREÑO PEREZ,SARA EUGENIA

 FERRERAS GARCIA,CARLOS

 GARCIA FRANCO,SARA

 GARCIA PALOMARES,ROBERTO

 GARCIA VARA,JULIAN

 GUERRA COSTILLO,JOSE

 JIMENEZ BARRANTES,ABEL

 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ,LUIS

 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ,IVAN

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 06.7500

 05.0375

 07.9050

 03.7800

 08.9800

 09.3400

 05.5025

 05.0300

 04.2450

 01.3750

 08.3575

 03.9500

 03.5150

 00.7375

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres


